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HOVE Meeting 349
TRIAL RESULTS Monday, 16 December 2024
SUNNY Course: Good
500m Flat Going -20
Sid Aint Vicious 6 3.64 MiddleToWide 32.0 T xLame 30.87
***Graded***
OWER BOY JOMELA 3 3.65 3222 1st 1%  Middle,Crd1-2,LedRunin 335 T4 29.98
Signora Veloce 2357 1111 2nd 1%  QAw,Railed,LedToRunin 248 T4 30.09
Ower Girl Ziggy 13.70 4433 3rd 6% SAw,Railed,Crowded1 26.5 T4 CIrng 30.52
Signet Clo Clo 53.61 2344 4th 9 Middle,Crowded1 255 T4 xSsn 30.71
***Traps 2 & 3 Graded™**
Swift Kenzo 4 3.55 QAw,MiddleToWide 301 T 30.39
***Graded***
PUNK ROCK WILLOW 1 3.66 1111 1st 1% Railed,AlwaysLed 253 T3 31.57
Sly Ash 53.77 2222 2nd 12  MiddleRunUp,WideRunlIn 30.8 T3 31.70
Sly Angel 34.00 3333 3rd 2% UpWithTrap,Railed 274 T3 31.78
Kilara Show 13.63 RailsToMiddle 330 T 29.81
***Graded***
Airlie Brunswick 43.77 Middle 348 T 30.70
***Graded***
Airlie Brunswick : NAME CHANGED 14.Nov from Mums Snowman
SPORTING PEGASUS 1 3.74 3422 1st Railed,Crowded2,LedRunin  33.9 T4 30.13
Yougo Freddie 23.71 4311 2nd % RiIs-Mid,Crd1,Crd&Ld"-Rnin  35.1 T4 xFall 30.17
Deelish Bernard 4 3.66 2233 3rd 4% MidToRails,BadlyBaulked1 33.5 T4 CIrng 30.52
Yougo Finn 6 3.65 1144 4th 8% MidRnUp,BBIk1,Ld-%4,Crd 35.5 T4 Clrng 30.83
***Tractor Break™™* / ***Traps 1 & 2 Graded***
Tullamore Prince 5 3.67 MiddleToWide 32.7 T xOffC 30.17
***Graded***
Swift Chuck 33.65 MiddleToWide 261 T 31.24
***Graded***
Rioja Woody 6 3.70 MiddleToWide 356 T 29.83
SLY WOBBLEBOTTOM 1 3.65 1111 1st 10% MidRnUp,RIsToMid,ALed 33.3 T3 30.29
Sly Bluebird 33.79 3222 2nd 10" RailsToMiddle,Baulked1 27.0 T3 31.14
Darraghs Star 53.75 2333 3rd DIS MidRunUp,BadlyBumped1 343 T3 0.00
***Traps 1 & 3 Graded™**
Sly Wobblebottom : NAME CHANGED 22.Nov from Glenside Chief
Trap Happy 2 3.68 MiddleToRails 345 T 30.41

***Graded***
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MANY MEMORIES

Lose Control
Punkrock Pitstop

285m Flat
Quiet Kanye
FEORA BUCKS

Southafrikka
Punk Rock Hippy

Scooby Pacemaker
***Tractor Break™*

AMBER SUNRISE

Treaty Willow
Market Group
Punk Rock Ivy
Sussex Tornado
Nowitsmyturn
Ballytag Ava
Smashngrabpunk

Forever Dreaming
***Graded***

Madabout Racer
Slippy Jane
Avarua Zlatan

Sussex Cosmos

13.80 3111 1st 1
33.78 1222 2nd 1
53.79 2333 3rd 7'

Punkrock Pitstop : NAME CHANGED 15.0ct from Highview Freedom
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1st 5%
2nd 5%
3rd 6

1st Nk
2nd Nk

Railed,Led1
RailsToMiddle,Crowded"4
Middle,Crowded1

Middle

Middle,AlwaysLed
Railed,ClearRun
Middle,ClearRun

MiddleToRails

Crowded1&2,LedRunin
MidToWide,LedToRunIn

Middle
MiddleToRails
Middle
Railed

RailsToMiddle

RailsToMiddle

Railed
Railed,MidRunIn
RailsToMiddle

RailsToMiddle,Green

Sussex Cosmos : NAME CHANGED 12.Dec from Zoomey Coco

Sportsmans News
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Middle

31.1

33.9
28.3
35.9

34.7

259
34.7

33.1

251

28.4

31.1

26.7

30.6

29.2

34.0

277

30.9

28.8

27.6

T3 31.17
T3 xWtvr 31.26
T3 31.77

Going -10
T xLame 16.65

T3 16.78
T3 17.22
T3 xLame 17.27

T 16.87

T2 xLame 17.51

T2 17.54
T 16.82
T 17.18

T xLame 16.84

T 16.53
T 17.15
T Nvice 17.56

T xLame 16.83

T 16.94

T xLame 17.45

T 16.31
T Nvice 18.04
T 17.13
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HOVE Meeting 349
TRIAL RESULTS Monday, 16 December 2024
SUNNY Course: Good
285m Flat Going -10
Antigua Bingo 3 Middle 357 T 16.44
***Tractor Break™**
Its Not Working 4 Railed 31.8 T Nvice 17.05
Renegademistress 2 MiddleToRails 285 T 16.75
Renegademistress : NAME CHANGED 17.0ct from Dunquin Aishling
Punkrock Mercury 3 VeryGreen 35.0 T Nvice 18.34
Punkrock Mercury : NAME CHANGED 03.Dec from Highview Tailor
Cute Out 2 RailsToMiddle 29.2 T xWtVr 16.65
Kilara Magic 1 RailsToMiddle 295 T xLame 16.52
Golden Wings 5 Wide 264 T 16.75
240m Flat Going -10
Harlequin Manila 3 VeryGreen 27.0 T Nvice 17.83
Harlequin Xena 4 VeryGreen 27.7 T Nvice 17.81



